S
B
C
3-79
S
B
C
3-80

4xBNC Connector Board
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Analog Video Capture Engine:
 – Conexant Fusion BT878A Capture Engine
 – NTSC/PAL/SECAM PCI Video Decoding
 – Flexible 24-bit wide GPIO (PM-1056-4PG/16PG)
 Functionality Support
 – NTSC: 720x480, 704x480, 640x480, 352x240, 320x240, 176x112
 – PAL: 720x576, 704x576, 640x576, 352x288, 320x288, 176x144
 – Video loss detection
 Multi-Screen/Image brightness/Resolution adjustment
 Capture Frame Rate :Max. 30 fps for 4 channels
 Provide WDM driver and SDK software development kits
 Support OS: Window 98, SE, ME, 2000, NT, XP and Linux
 Power Consumption: 3.5W@5V
 Operating Temperature: 0~50ºC
 PM-1056-4P B 4 channels Video Capture Module
 PM-1056-4PG B 4 channels Video Capture Module with GPIO function
 PM-1056-16P 16 channels Video Capture Module equipped with one 25
 pins to 16xBNC input/1xBNC output cable
 PM-1056-16PG 16 channels Video Capture Module with GPIO function
 equipped with one 25 pins to 16xBNC input/1xBNC output
 cable
B : Cable code:
 None: Ship with one 4xRCA Connector Cable kit